

https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en

AX 5051.385 - Mounting plate for AX

Features

Model No.
Material
Surface finish

Dimensions

Material thickness of mounting

plate

To fit

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AX 5051.385
Sheet steel
zinc-plated

Width: 705 mm
Height: 735 mm

2.5mm

Width: 760 mm
Height: 760 mm

1 pc(s).

10.39

10.5

94039910
4028177949621
EC000261

27180101



