



# AX 5051.385 - Mounting plate for AX

## Features

Model No.	AX 5051.385
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	zinc-plated
Dimensions	Width: 705 mm Height: 735 mm
Material thickness of mounting plate	2.5 mm
To fit	Width: 760 mm Height: 760 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	10.39
Gross weight	10.5
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177949621
ETIM 9	EC000261
ECLASS 8.0	27180101